lable 3 Injection provision

Injection provision

Total

Rawalpindi

Tando Allah Yar

Intramuscularinjections provided daily
All
Rural
Urban
Intravenous injections provided daily
All
Rural
Urban
Intravenous drips provided daily
All
Rural
Urban
Injections of any kind daily
All
Rural
Urban
Providers that are most likely to reuse syringes daily
All
Rural

Urban

Mean (SD)

0.4 (9.6)
9.8 (9.3)
9.1(9.8)

3.7 (4-5)
3.6 (4.2)
3.7 (4-7)

1.7 (3.8)
1.6 (3.3)

L9 (4.4)

15.7 (13.4)
15.4 (1L.9)
16.0 (15.1)
n (%)
262 (47%)
127 (49%)
135 (45%)

Mean (SD)

8.8 (9.6)
8.2 (7.6)
9.2 (10.4)

35(3.7)
28(31.4)
3.8 (3.8)

2.3(3.9)

L6 (Lg)

17.5 (15.6)
17.1 (14.5)
18.1 (15.6)
n (%)
140 [ 48%)
49 (52%)
a1 (46%)

Mean (SD)

10.0 [9.6)
10.8 (10.0)
8.0 (8.7)

3.9(4.9)
3.9 (4-4)
3.9 (5.6)

1.4 (1.8)
L0 (L.6)

21(5.7)

14.8 (12.6)
14.8 (10.9)
14.8 (14.9)
n (%)
122 [46%)
78 (48%)

44 (44%)

0.134
0.020

0.819

0.208
0.057
0.938

0.037

0.003

0.370

0.083
0.302
0.193
n (%)
0.637
0.538

0744



